Customer : Contact :
Customer No. : Commission :
Phone : Serial No. :
3.1 3.7
1.1 | . < A
o '1'5 - % "-_ 3‘3 &Eﬁ"—u i ,:#b-"— _3 5
E{f ) F_R.F::?ﬁ'ﬂx V82 N\ S
AT B\ N ™ T o
- o Hha:.;:_jff' =N PR ﬁ"v 'QJ; o4
e Py = 1.3 -~ '-"'H_H‘H_ R iy By
£° s, T &0 ¥
1.5 1I2-i %"'ﬂ - | ;j_[:_, ELJ'F Ilm %_-3‘11
14 | U AN
i i o
z / Hk‘--. 3.10 38 3.9
3.6 3.2
4.6 44
42 § S
4.1 .Hﬁﬂé:'w 4 3 E
T . .H.C:"-' E'-Eﬁ - 1 -

S el Y .2
RS ==
S a4
L — ol e

o 4 ety d \g
\ 4.8
Ak 4.1

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation

- 1 SP1422937 ASSEMBLY KIT F. STD. CARER SEAT CONTROL LH.

- 1 SP1422936 ASSEMBLY KIT RH F. STD. CARER SEAT CONTROL

1.1 1 ATTENDANT CONTROL SUPPORT TUBE LH; RAL 9005 BLACK

1.1 1 ATTENDANT CONTROL SUPPORT TUBE RH; RAL 9005 BLACK

1.2 2 Z12008A.P40 |[GRIPPING CLIP W. HEXAGON HOLE

1.3 4 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 35

14 4 NYLOC NUT M6

1.5 1 L31001 HAND KNOB M6 X 10

1.6 1 TUBE END PLUG E 15 X 15

- 1 ATTENDANT JOYSTICK BOX SUPPORT TUBE LH BLACK —>02/04

- 1 ATTENDANT JOYSTICK BOX SUPPORT TUBE RH BLACK —>02/04

- 1 1440438-9005 |ATTENDANT JOYSTICK BOX SUPPORT REM 24SD 03/04—>

2 4 Z183264.99 BUSHRD. 22 X 1,5 X 40

5 2 0572Y02646 |TUBE CLAMP DIA 22 MM; BLACK

6 2 0572Y02647 |TUBE CLAMP DIA 22 MM; BLACK

7 4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 25

- 1 SP1422819 ASSEMBLY KIT F. SWITCHABLE CARER RECARO CONTROL

3.1 1|F383065-9005 |[HOLDER FOR CARER RECARO CONTROL; RAL 9005, DEEP BLACK

3.2 2|Z12008A.P40 |GRIPPING CLIP W. HEXAGON HOLE

3.3 1 ATTENDANT CONTROL, SECURING BRACKET; RAL 9005 BLACK

34 1 BRACKET; RAL 9005 BLACK

3.5 4 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 35

3.6 4 NYLOC NUT M6

3.7 1 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 16

Storm 3
Release
07/ 2004
Chapter 14

Sheet 1




Customer : Contact :

Customer No. : Commission :
Phone : Serial No. :
3.1 AT
1 e—8f \ 33 _§ oPas
AN A Vo2 N\ Ee
&, :H“h;m;;;jﬂ' Y AT af" f‘w%#—-ad
& T el 13 S ey
2 & N ~,
15 B - @& @ E—31
1 2 H\:I‘% 1 4 F \‘af 'll-ll-r Ill.' GHH
/ . 310 3’fﬂ 3.0
3.6 3.2
4.8
p ;'4'4
42 § o
4.1 ey, 43 6

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation

3.8 3 WASHER 6,4 X 12,56 X 1,6

3.9 1 DOMED NYLOC NUT M6, SELF-LOCKING

3.10 1 TUBE END PLUG SL 22

3.11 2 HEX HEAD SCREW M6 X 20

- 1 SP1422818 ASSEMBLY KIT F. SWITCHABLE CARER CONTROL CPL.
4.1 2|Z12008A.P40 |GRIPPING CLIP W. HEXAGON HOLE

4.2 1 ATTENDANT CONTROL, SECURING BRACKET; RAL 9005 BLACK
4.3 1 BRACKET; RAL 9005 BLACK

4.4 4 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 35

4.5 4 NYLOC NUT M6

4.6 1 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 16

4.7 3 WASHER 6,4 X 12,5 X 1,6

4.8 1 DOMED NYLOC NUT M6, SELF-LOCKING

4.9 2 HEX HEAD SCREW M6 X 20

Storm 3

Release
07 /2004
Chapter 14
Sheet 2




Customer : Contact :
Customer No. : Commission :
Phone : Serial No. :

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation

4 1 1421795 SWING-OUT ACS REMOTE HOLDER RH

4 1 1421796 SWING-OUT ACS REMOTE HOLDER LH

1 SP1423434 SWING-OUT HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE REM 24SC HOLDER ASSE —>02/04

1 COUNTERSUNK CROSS HEAD SCREW M4 X 10

2 1 GRUB SCREW M6 X 8

3 1 ADAPTER F. SWING-OUT ACS REMOTE HOLDER

- 1 SP1436543 SWING-OUT REM 24 SD AND SHARK REMOTE HOLDER 03/04->
- 1(1440441-9005 |REMOTE HOLDER SWING AWAY REM 24SD

- 2 COUNTERSUNK CROSS HEAD SCREW M5 X 16

Storm 3

Release
07 /2004
Chapter 14
Sheet 3




Customer :
Customer No. :

Phone :

Contact :
Commission :
Serial No. :

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation

- 1 SP1422879 |[HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE & SWING-OUT REMOTE HOLDER RH CPL. (G8...
- 1 SP1422880 |HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE & SWING-OUT REMOTE HOLDER LH CPL. (G8...
- 1 SP1423704 |SWING-OUT HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE REMOTE HOLDER ASSEMBLY KIT
1 4 COUNTERSUNK CROSS HEAD SCREW M5 X 12

2 1 GRUB SCREW M6 X 8

3 1 ADAPTER F. SWING-OUT & HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ACS REMOTE HOL...
4 1 1421795 SWING-OUT ACS REMOTE HOLDER RH

4 1 1421796 SWING-OUT ACS REMOTE HOLDER LH

Storm 3

Release
07 /2004
Chapter 14
Sheet 4






